NAME

AERIE COMMERCIAL PROP LLC
AMD MJM BAINBRIDGE BLDG
ATTALINA LLC

BAINBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LLC
BAYS PATRICK N

BURNETT HOLDINGS LLC
CLEMENSEN DANIEL C & NANCY J

COMPTON KEVIN A & WYNCOOP LINWOOD V JR

ERICKSEN URBAN COTTAGES

EVANS WILLIAM C & RANDIM H

GRICE ARTHUR D & LINDSLEY SUSANNE J
HALB PROPERTIES LLC

HERSHBERG ROBERT D & EILEEN WASSERMAN

HIBBARD CHRISTOPHER JOHN
HOELTERHOFF CHARLOTTE

ISLAND SENIORS COMMUNITY LLC
ISLAND SHELTER LLC

JKB PROPERTIES LLC

KLEIN BRIAN

KUSHNER EDWARD & KAREN

LITTLE ELLEN BIRR & ZISCHKE JAMES SCOTT
MACFARLANE DUNCAN C & GISELLE L
MCCOOL MICHAEL F & KERRY

MDM FAMILY ENTERPRISES LLC
NISSLE TOD A & TORY L

OLAUSEN SIGNE

PADITU LLC

PEEL ROSALYS M

QUACH AHN & ANNE T

REITH SUZANNE

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

STREET ADDRESS

8451 SE 68TH ST STE 200

911 HILDEBRAND LN NE STE 102
PO BOX 11410

5004 9TH NW

698 WINTERSWEET RD NE

PO BOX 3021

681 WINTERSWEET RD NE

682 WINTERSWEET RD NE

190 HARBOR SQ LOOP NE UNIT C 225
3969 PALOMINO DR

PO BOX 11320

4050 CRYSTAL SPRINGS DR NE
668 WINTERSWEET RD NE

677 WINTERSWEET RD NE

460 ERICKSEN AVE NE

710 JOHN NELSON LN NE

261 MADISON Ave S 102

PO BOX 10472

689 WINTERSWEET RD NE

8554 NE GORDON DR NE

PO BOX 154

710 ERICKSEN AVE NE STE 201
923 N CAMDEN CT

911 HILDEBRAND LN NE STE 102
15616 3RD DR SE

4208 CHILBERG AVE SW

600 ERICKSEN AVE NE STE 200
15112 SIVERTSON RD

190 HARBOR SQUARE LOOP UNIT C 225
430 ERICKSEN AVE NE

271 WYATT WAY NE

284 MADRONA WAY NE

292 MADRONA WAY NE

CITY

MERCER ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SEATTLE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
INCLINE VILLAGE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
INDIANOLA
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SEQUIM
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
MILL CREEK
SEATTLE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
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STATE ZIP CODE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
NV

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98040
98110
98110
98107
98110
89450
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98342
98110
98382
98110
98012
98116
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110



NAME

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

SARIN JACK W & VICKI A TRUSTEES
SCHMIDT DARRYL & MARILYN
SIMCHA LLC

SIMMONS BRAD

SIMONSEN GERALD
TAWRESEY JOHN G & ALICE B
THORPE TERESA L

UNION BANK

VAN DEREN ELIZABETH A
WINERY LLC

WING POINT PROPERTIES LLC
WINSLOW MARINE LLC

STREET ADDRESS

321 WYATT WAY NE

323 WYATT WAY NE

345 KNECHTEL WAY NE
380 ERICKSEN AVE NE
382 WYATT WAY NE

385 ERICKSEN AVE NE
435 ERICKSEN AVE NE
440 ERICKSEN AVE NE
470 ERICKSEN AVE NE
520 ERICKSEN AVE NE
541 HOMESTEAD LN

568 ERICKSEN AVE NE
610 VINEYARD LN

650 ERICKSEN AVE NE
655 WINTERSWEET RD NE
664 WINTERSWEET RD NE
685 WINTERSWEET RD NE
686 WINTERSWEET RD NE
690 WINTERSWEET RD NE
693 WINTERSWEET RD NE
697 WINTERSWEET RD NE
4355 EAGLE HARBOR DR NE
660 WINTERSWEET RD NE
571 ERICKSEN AVE NE
7820 SW WILLOWMERE DR
516 E HOWELL ST

213 GOWEN PL

678 WINTERSWEET RD NE
332 SE EVERETT MALL WAY BLDG A
694 WINTERSWEET RD NE
710 JOHN NELSON LN NE
16480 EUCLID AVE NE
3006 NORTHUP WAY

CITY

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
PORTLAND

SEATTLE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
EVERETT
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BELLEVUE
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STATE ZIP CODE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
97225
98122
98110
98110
98213
98110
98110
98110
98004
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NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
WINSLOW MEWS LLC 911 HILDEBRAND LN NE STE 102 BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
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